V e n t e  d e s  É q u i p e m e n t s
Hydrauliques & Pneumatiques
,
Products Page No.INDEX
V e n t e  d e s  É q u i p e m e n t s
Hydrauliques & Pneumatiques
HYDRAULIC GEAR PUMPS
POMPES A ENGRENAGES HYDRAULIQUES

-
HYDRAULIC SCHEMES (Table 1)
Order example: RH06101-24
Solenoid Valve
NG6 (CETOP 3): 06
NG10 (CETOP 5):10
Hydraulic Schema (Please check table 1)
Type of Control
Solenoid
Hydraulic
Mechanic
Pneumatic
Manual
..............................1
..............................2
..............................4
........................6
.................................7
Voltage
12
24
110
220
CODE SYMBOL CODE CODESYMBOL SYMBOL
20* - with detent
SOLENOID AND  MODULAR VALVES
ELECTROVANNE ET VANNES MODULAIRES
43
SOLENOID AND  MODULAR VALVES
ELECTROVANNE ET VANNES MODULAIRES
NG 06 SOLENOID VALVES
NG 10 SOLENOID VALVES
CLOSED CENTER
SINGLE COIL
OPEN CENTER
J CENTER
H CENTER
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
CLOSED CENTER
SINGLE COIL
OPEN CENTER
J CENTER
H CENTER
MANUAL CONTROL VALVE
SOLENDOID VALVES BLOCKSNG6
RH06027 Manual control valve
NG6-1 BLOCK
NG6-2 BLOCK
NG6-3 BLOCK
NG6-4 BLOCK
NG6-5 BLOCK
NG6-6 BLOCK
H
H